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. Awarding Good Service Entry to Police Officers/Personnel-Orders issued - reg.
: Recommendation received from DySP Thamarassery

The following Police Officers/Personnel are awarded with Good Service Entry for their

exemplary performance in detecting a case in Cr. No. 642/2022 u/s 22(b) r/w 29 of NDPS Act of
Thamarassery Police Station and arresting the accused.
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Augustine TA
Rasak VK
Sreejith VS
Jayaprakasan PK
Sreelesh AM
Muhammad Shameer
Abdul Rafeeq KK
Abdul Rafeeq
Rajeev Babu
Sureshan VK

Biju P

Shijesh PP
Akhilesh EK

Rank&Gen.No.

IP

Sl

Jr SI
GASI-7306
CPO-9753
CP0O-9841
CP0O-9941
CPO-10245
GSI-6297
GSI-6337
GSI-6438
CPO-10226
CPO-10420

Police Station

Thamarassery
DHQ
LR
16-03-2023

KARUPPASAMY R IPS,
District Police Chief

: The individuals through the Officer concerned

DO Book

G2(a)-2264/2023/DR

: DySP Thamarassery for information
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