POLICE



DEPARTMENT

No.G2(a)-2264/2023/DR

District Police Office, Kozhikode Rural ⊠spkkdrl.pol@kerala.gov.in \$04962523031 Dated.17-03-2023

DO No. 164/2023/DR

Sub: Awarding Good Service Entry to Police Officers/Personnel-Orders issued - reg.

Ref : Recommendation received from DySP Thamarassery

The following Police Officers/Personnel are awarded with Good Service Entry for their exemplary performance in detecting a case in Cr. No. 642/2022 u/s 22(b) r/w 29 of NDPS Act of Thamarassery Police Station and arresting the accused.

SI.No.	Name	Rank&Gen.No.	Police Station
1	Augustine TA	IP	Thamarassery
2	Rasak VK	SI	
3	Sreejith VS	Jr SI	
4	Jayaprakasan PK	GASI-7306	
5	Sreelesh AM	CPO-9753	
6	Muhammad Shameer	CPO-9841	
7	Abdul Rafeeq KK	CPO-9941	
8	Abdul Rafeeq	CPO-10245	
9	Rajeev Babu	GSI-6297	
10	Sureshan VK	GSI-6337	
11	Biju P	GSI-6438	
12	Shijesh PP	CPO-10226	DHQ
13	Akhilesh EK	CPO-10420	

16-03-2023 KARUPPASAMY R IPS, District Police Chief

To : The individuals through the Officer concerned

Copy To : DySP Thamarassery for information

DO Book



